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Scott-Smith Petrology Inc.
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John Armstrong DIAND john_armstrong@gov.nt.ca

Ken Armstrong Navigator Exploration Corp nvr_karmstrong@telus.net

Dante Canil University of Victoria dcanil@uvic.ca

Jon Carlson BHP Billiton Diamonds Inc jon.a.carlson@bhpbilliton.com

Howard Coopersmith Great Western Diamond Company diamonds@verinet.com

Buddy Doyle Kennecott Exploration Canada Inc buddy.doyle@kennecott.com

Roy Eccles Alberta Geological Survey roy.eccles@gov.ab.ca

Brian Grant British Columbia Geological Survey db-grant@shaw.ca

Herman Grutter Mineral Services Canada herman.grutter@mineralservices.com

Larry Heaman University of Alberta larry.heaman@ualberta.ca

Tony Irving University of Washington, Seattle irving@concentric.net

Bruce Kjarsgaard Geological Survey of Canada bkjarsga@nrcan.gc.ca

Maya Kopylova University of British Columbia mkopylova@eos.ubc.ca

Tom McCandless Ashton Mining of Canada Inc tom.mccandless@ashton.ca

Richard Molyneux De Beers Canada richard.molyneux@ca.debeersgroup.com

Rory Moore Mineral Services Canada rory.moore@mineralservices.com

George Poling Rescan Environmental Services gpoling@rescan.com

George Read Canabrava Diamond Corporation gread@canabrava.ca

George Simandl British Columbia Geological Survey george.simandl@gems2.gov.bc.ca

Thomas Stachel University of Alberta tstachel@ualberta.ca

Eira Thomas Navigator Explorations Corp nvr_ethomas@telus.net

Mary Lou Willows Navigator Exploration Corp nvr_mlwillows@telus.net

Bruce Wyatt De Beers Canada Exploration Inc bruce.wyatt@ca.debeersgroup.com
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